
 

 

LähiTapiolan avoimet Nuorisokilpailut 

Laitila 

6.6.2017 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P7 40 m 

 

 

                    

 

  1. Iisak Vainio                            UudKK                7,69 

  2. Peetu Tanhuanpää                        LaitJy               7,99 

  3. Aleksi Viitanen                                              8,26 

  4. Jussi Lukkala                           LaitJy               8,29 

  5. Severi Saarinen                         LaitJy               9,84 

  6. Aleksi Karttunen                        LaitJy               9,87 

 

P7 Pituus 

 

  1. Iisak Vainio                            UudKK                2,66                 

          2,66  2,42  2,42  2,40 

                                 

  2. Jussi Lukkala                           LaitJy               2,57                 

          2,47  2,40  2,57  2,46 

                                 

  3. Aleksi Viitanen                                              2,46                 

          2,42  2,46  2,09  2,02 

                                 

  4. Peetu Tanhuanpää                        LaitJy               2,46                 

          2,22  2,40  2,46  0,86 

                                 

  5. Juuso Laine                             UudKK                2,06                 

          1,85  2,00  1,96  2,06 

                                 

  6. Frans Kuusisto                          LaitJy               1,83                 

          1,80  1,83  1,69  1,82 

                                 

  7. Severi Saarinen                         LaitJy               1,78                 

          1,78  1,72  1,54  1,62 

                                 

  8. Aleksi Karttunen                        LaitJy               1,51                 

          1,51  1,50  1,34  1,28 

                                 

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Peetu Tanhuanpää                        LaitJy              25,31 

          15,58  22,44  25,31      X 

  2. Iisak Vainio                            UudKK               19,59 

          14,69  19,49  19,59  19,26 

  3. Jussi Lukkala                           LaitJy              18,85 

          18,33  18,85  18,06  14,21 

  4. Juuso Laine                             UudKK               18,27 

          15,07  18,27  15,63  16,34 

  5. Frans Kuusisto                          LaitJy              13,51 

           8,22   3,59  13,51   3,73 

  6. Aleksi Viitanen                                             13,32 

          12,61  10,46  13,32   9,53 

  7. Severi Saarinen                         LaitJy              12,08 

          10,48  12,08  10,53  10,45 

  8. Aleksi Karttunen                        LaitJy               7,37 

           7,24   7,29   7,37   7,06 

 

P9 40 m 

 



 

 

  1. Oskari Karvonen                         MynämI               6,75 

  2. Samu Jokila                                                  7,07 

  3. Miro Heinonen                           LaitJy               7,43 

  4. Einari Vuorela                          LaitJy               7,49 

  5. Riku Märijärvi                                               7,54 

  6. Oskari Metsärinta                       LaitJy               7,74 

  7. Gabriel Raitanen                        UudKK                7,85 

  7. Veeti Laine                                                  7,85 

  9. Hugo Yli-Antola                         LaitJy               7,95 

 10. Sebastian Vuoristo                      VehmKi               7,96 

 10. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                     VehmKi               7,96 

 12. Niklas Lehtinen                         LapSa                7,98 

 13. Joonas Heinonen                         UudKK                8,07 

 14. Oskari Aaltonen                         LaitJy               8,66 

 15. Frans Heinonen                          UudKK                8,84 

 16. Victory Agbontaen                       RaisKu               9,29 

 

Erä 1                

 

  1. Miro Heinonen                           LaitJy               7,43 

  2. Oskari Metsärinta                       LaitJy               7,74 

  3. Gabriel Raitanen                        UudKK                7,85 

  3. Veeti Laine                                                  7,85 

  5. Victory Agbontaen                       RaisKu               9,29 

 

Erä 2                

 

  1. Samu Jokila                                                  7,07 

  2. Hugo Yli-Antola                         LaitJy               7,95 

  3. Joonas Heinonen                         UudKK                8,07 

  4. Oskari Aaltonen                         LaitJy               8,66 

  5. Frans Heinonen                          UudKK                8,84 

 

Erä 3               

 

  1. Oskari Karvonen                         MynämI               6,75 

  2. Einari Vuorela                          LaitJy               7,49 

  3. Riku Märijärvi                                               7,54 

  4. Sebastian Vuoristo                      VehmKi               7,96 

  4. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                     VehmKi               7,96 

  6. Niklas Lehtinen                         LapSa                7,98 

 

P9 Pituus 

 

  1. Oskari Karvonen                         MynämI               3,56                 

          3,56  3,10  3,09  3,39 

                                 

  2. Samu Jokila                                                  3,43                 

          3,43  3,41  3,42  3,30 

                                 

  3. Niklas Lehtinen                         LapSa                3,09                 

          3,09  2,93  3,00  3,08 

                                 

  4. Gabriel Raitanen                        UudKK                2,87                 

          2,87  2,48  2,16  2,42             

                                             

  5. Riku Märijärvi                                               2,82                 

          2,75  2,82  2,64  2,46 

                                 

  6. Oskari Metsärinta                       LaitJy               2,82                 

          2,64  1,86  2,82  2,70 

                                 

  7. Veeti Laine                                                  2,74                 

          2,66  2,58  2,59  2,74 

                                 

  8. Einari Vuorela                          LaitJy               2,72                 



 

 

          2,72  2,53  2,65  2,38 

                                 

  9. Joonas Heinonen                         UudKK                2,61                 

          2,61  2,39  2,40  2,38 

                                 

 10. Oskari Aaltonen                         LaitJy               2,56                 

          2,55  2,53  2,56  2,44 

                                 

 11. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                     VehmKi               2,48                 

          2,48  1,92  2,22  2,35 

                                 

 12. Sebastian Vuoristo                      VehmKi               2,44                 

          2,30  2,44  2,31  2,35 

                                 

 13. Hugo Yli-Antola                         LaitJy               2,39                 

          2,15  2,39  2,22  2,37 

                                 

 14. Frans Heinonen                          UudKK                2,37                 

          2,37  2,30  2,26  2,27 

                                 

 15. Victory Agbontaen                       RaisKu               1,96                 

          1,81  1,96  1,89  1,60 

                                 

 

P9 Kuula 

 

  1. Oskari Karvonen                         MynämI               8,07 

           7,32   7,96   8,07   7,72 

  2. Joonas Heinonen                         UudKK                6,80 

           6,26   6,80   6,71   6,68 

  3. Niklas Lehtinen                         LapSa                6,04 

           5,60   5,95   6,04   5,78 

  4. Samu Jokila                                                  5,90 

           5,90   5,61      X   5,62 

  5. Victory Agbontaen                       RaisKu               5,85 

           5,85   3,82   3,04   3,86 

  6. Hugo Yli-Antola                         LaitJy               4,94 

           4,01   4,00   4,94      X 

  7. Veeti Laine                                                  4,91 

           4,26   4,17   4,78   4,91 

  8. Veikko Vähä-Kouvola                     VehmKi               4,90 

           4,79   4,87   4,90   4,81 

  9. Frans Heinonen                          UudKK                4,89 

           4,56   4,89   4,26   4,17 

 10. Sebastian Vuoristo                      VehmKi               4,68 

           4,34   4,68   4,44      X 

 11. Oskari Metsärinta                       LaitJy               4,53 

           4,44   4,22   3,88   4,53 

 12. Oskari Aaltonen                         LaitJy               3,94 

           3,03   3,67   3,94   3,59 

 13. Gabriel Raitanen                        UudKK                3,90 

              X   3,68   3,90      X 

 14. Einari Vuorela                          LaitJy               3,55 

              X   2,45   3,44   3,55 

 

P11 60 m 

 

  1. Alvar Itämeri                           TuUL                 9,13 

  2. Oluwashina Onilude                      RaisKu               9,36 

  3. Kustaa Salmela                          KalVa                9,42 

  4. Jasper Ketoniemi                        NaantLöy             9,56 

  5. Luca Jämsen                             SalVil               9,59 

  6. Frans Björklund                         RaisKu               9,63 

  7. Joni Seppänen                           KalVa               10,08 

  8. Sakke Honkakangas                       LaitJy              10,19 

  9. Eetu Mattila                            VirttNou            10,24 



 

 

  9. Julius Lukkala                          LaitJy              10,24 

 11. Elias Hyytiä                            LaitJy              10,48 

 

Erä 1                

 

  1. Joni Seppänen                           KalVa               10,08 

  2. Sakke Honkakangas                       LaitJy              10,19 

  3. Eetu Mattila                            VirttNou            10,24 

  3. Julius Lukkala                          LaitJy              10,24 

  5. Elias Hyytiä                            LaitJy              10,48 

 

Erä 2                

 

  1. Alvar Itämeri                           TuUL                 9,13 

  2. Oluwashina Onilude                      RaisKu               9,36 

  3. Kustaa Salmela                          KalVa                9,42 

  4. Jasper Ketoniemi                        NaantLöy             9,56 

  5. Luca Jämsen                             SalVil               9,59 

  6. Frans Björklund                         RaisKu               9,63 

 

P11 Pituus 

 

  1. Alvar Itämeri                           TuUL                 4,25                 

          4,04  4,25  4,17     X 

                                 

  2. Jasper Ketoniemi                        NaantLöy             4,09                 

          4,09  4,06     X     X 

                                 

  3. Kustaa Salmela                          KalVa                4,00                 

          3,91  3,88  4,00  3,92 

                                 

  4. Joni Seppänen                           KalVa                3,95                 

          3,95  3,95  3,88  3,91 

                                 

  5. Julius Lukkala                          LaitJy               3,80                 

          3,80  3,67  3,65  3,58 

                                 

  6. Luca Jämsen                             SalVil               3,79                 

          3,60  3,45  3,79  3,69 

                                 

  7. Oluwashina Onilude                      RaisKu               3,65                 

          3,65  3,41  3,32  3,51 

                                 

  8. Elias Hyytiä                            LaitJy               3,50                 

          3,50     X  3,47     X 

                                 

  9. Frans Björklund                         RaisKu               3,30                 

          3,22  3,30  3,19  3,01 

                                 

 10. Eetu Mattila                            VirttNou             3,29                 

          3,29  3,03  2,92  3,17 

                                 

 11. Sakke Honkakangas                       LaitJy               3,13                 

          3,13  3,00     X  3,13 

                                 

 

P11 Keihäs 

 

  1. Kustaa Salmela                          KalVa               28,56 

          27,97  25,01  26,63  28,56 

  2. Joni Seppänen                           KalVa               26,79 

          26,32  26,79  24,97  25,47 

  3. Elias Hyytiä                            LaitJy              23,30 

          22,73  20,94  18,43  23,30 

  4. Julius Lukkala                          LaitJy              20,57 

              X  20,57  19,87  19,45 



 

 

  5. Niklas Lehtinen                         LapSa               20,35 

              X      X  16,96  20,35 

  6. Benjamin Vuoristo                       VehmKi              18,48 

          18,11  17,87  18,48  17,24 

  7. Oluwashina Onilude                      RaisKu              16,18 

          11,21  16,18      X  11,35 

 

P13 60 m 

 

  1. Kosti Saine                             KanksLei             8,47 

  2. Akseli Hyytiä                           LaitJy               8,87 

  3. Otto Hiivola                            KalVa                8,91 

  4. Niklas Antola                           LaitJy               9,07 

  5. Justus Lukkala                          LaitJy               9,32 

  6. Lauri Saarinen                          KalVa               10,07 

  7. Viljami Arvonen                         UudKK               10,11 

  8. Max Hyttilä                             LaitJy              10,20 

     Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                      VehmKi                DNS 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,2 

 

  1. Niklas Antola                           LaitJy               9,07 

  2. Viljami Arvonen                         UudKK               10,11 

  3. Max Hyttilä                             LaitJy              10,20 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -2,0 

 

  1. Kosti Saine                             KanksLei             8,47 

  2. Akseli Hyytiä                           LaitJy               8,87 

  3. Otto Hiivola                            KalVa                8,91 

  4. Justus Lukkala                          LaitJy               9,32 

  5. Lauri Saarinen                          KalVa               10,07 

     Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                      VehmKi                DNS 

 

P13 Korkeus 

 

  1. Daniel Vuoristo                         VehmKi                150 

         122 126 130 134 138 142 146 150 

           O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O 

  2. Otto Hiivola                            KalVa                 138 

         130 134 138 142 

           O   O   O XXX 

  3. Niklas Antola                           LaitJy                138 

         130 134 138 142 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  4. Akseli Hyytiä                           LaitJy                134 

         126 130 134 138 

           O   O XXO XXX 

  4. Väinö Vähä-Kouvola                      VehmKi                134 

         122 126 130 134 138 

           O   O   O XXO XXX 

  6. Viljami Arvonen                         UudKK                 130 

         110 114 118 122 126 130 134 

           O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  7. Justus Lukkala                          LaitJy                126 

         110 114 118 122 126 

           O   O   O XXO XXO 

  8. Lauri Saarinen                          KalVa                 118 

         110 114 118 122 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  9. Max Hyttilä                             LaitJy                110 

         102 106 110 114 

           O   O  XO XXX 

 

P13 Kiekko 

 



 

 

  1. Kosti Saine                             KanksLei            45,42 

              X  34,94  45,42      X 

  2. Otto Hiivola                            KalVa               38,12 

              X  38,12      X      X 

  3. Eemil Isolauri                          VehmKi              33,81 

          33,81      X  30,16      X 

  4. Lauri Saarinen                          KalVa               26,43 

          26,43      X      X      X 

  5. Akseli Hyytiä                           LaitJy              24,89 

          17,88      X  24,89  21,07 

  6. Justus Lukkala                          LaitJy              23,34 

          21,31  23,34      X  22,25 

  7. Niklas Antola                           LaitJy              21,56 

          21,56      X  18,13  17,80 

  8. Max Hyttilä                             LaitJy              10,97 

          10,97      X      X  10,84 

 

P15 100 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -1,3 

 

  1. Ilmari Vuorela                          LaitJy              13,18 

  2. Martin Mäenpää                          LaitJy              13,54 

  3. Jesse Virtanen                          LaitJy              16,01 

 

P15 Korkeus 

 

  1. Martin Mäenpää                          LaitJy                158 

         134 138 142 146 150 154 158 162 

           O   O  XO   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  2. Ilmari Vuorela                          LaitJy                150 

         130 134 138 142 146 150 154 

           O  XO XXO  XO   O  XO XXX 

  3. Jesse Virtanen                          LaitJy                130 

         126 130 134 

           O XXO XXX 

 

P15 Keihäs 

 

  1. Emil Mellanen                           TuUL                39,20 

              X      X      X  36,67  39,20      X 

  2. Martin Mäenpää                          LaitJy              35,72 

          35,72      -      -      -      -      - 

  3. Jesse Virtanen                          LaitJy              24,65 

              X  24,65      X      X      X      - 

  4. Ilmari Vuorela                          LaitJy              20,66 

              X  18,28  19,03  20,66  19,95      - 

 

T7 40 m 

 

  1. Mila Vaskelainen                        LaitJy               7,94 

  2. Jasmin Vaskelainen                      LaitJy               8,00 

  3. Neela Ihanmäki                          LaitJy               8,22 

  4. Kerttu Matikainen                       LaitJy               8,75 

  5. Ella Heikkilä                           TuUL                 8,77 

  6. Ilona Mannermaa                         LaitJy               8,80 

  7. Senni Heinonen                          UudKK                8,84 

  8. Olivia Ojanen                           LaitJy               8,88 

  9. Emma Tättilä                            KalVa                8,90 

 10. Aino Tättilä                            KalVa                8,92 

 11. Villiina Raitanen                                            8,94 

 12. Aino Elo                                LaitJy               9,42 

 

Erä 1              

 



 

 

  1. Ilona Mannermaa                         LaitJy               8,80 

  2. Senni Heinonen                          UudKK                8,84 

  3. Olivia Ojanen                           LaitJy               8,88 

  4. Aino Tättilä                            KalVa                8,92 

  5. Villiina Raitanen                                            8,94 

  6. Aino Elo                                LaitJy               9,42 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Mila Vaskelainen                        LaitJy               7,94 

  2. Jasmin Vaskelainen                      LaitJy               8,00 

  3. Neela Ihanmäki                          LaitJy               8,22 

  4. Kerttu Matikainen                       LaitJy               8,75 

  5. Ella Heikkilä                           TuUL                 8,77 

  6. Emma Tättilä                            KalVa                8,90 

 

T7 Pituus 

 

  1. Neela Ihanmäki                          LaitJy               2,75                 

          2,57  2,60  2,62  2,75 

                                 

  2. Jasmin Vaskelainen                      LaitJy               2,64                 

          2,54  1,96  2,45  2,64 

                                 

  3. Mila Vaskelainen                        LaitJy               2,42                 

          2,19  2,42  2,42  2,30 

                                 

  4. Kerttu Matikainen                       LaitJy               2,34                 

          2,21  2,00  2,34  2,33 

                                 

  5. Jadessa Wasström                        NaantLöy             2,32                 

          2,32  2,16  2,10  2,23 

                                 

  6. Ella Heikkilä                           TuUL                 2,20                 

          2,12  2,20  1,91  2,12 

                                 

  7. Fiina Kuusisto                          LaitJy               2,17                 

          2,17  2,15  1,80  1,93 

                                 

  8. Senni Heinonen                          UudKK                2,08                 

          2,04  1,99  2,07  2,08 

                                 

  9. Emma Tättilä                            KalVa                2,03                 

          2,03  2,02  1,90  2,01 

                                 

 10. Aino Elo                                LaitJy               2,01                 

          2,00  1,71  2,01  1,86 

                                 

 11. Ilona Mannermaa                         LaitJy               1,99                 

          1,71  1,85  1,97  1,99 

                                 

 12. Villiina Raitanen                                            1,93                 

          1,93  1,67  1,65  1,62 

                                 

 13. Olivia Ojanen                           LaitJy               1,81                 

          1,72  1,81  1,66  1,75 

                                 

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

 

  1. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa              18,46 

              X  15,93  18,46      X 

  2. Emma Tättilä                            KalVa               14,10 

           8,57  14,10  11,15  12,52 

  3. Neela Ihanmäki                          LaitJy              12,00 

           3,82      X  12,00   9,42 



 

 

  4. Senni Heinonen                          UudKK               11,17 

          10,76  10,65  10,45  11,17 

  5. Kerttu Matikainen                       LaitJy               8,71 

           7,00   8,66   8,71   7,13 

  6. Mila Vaskelainen                        LaitJy               8,05 

           8,05   7,67   7,51      X 

  7. Jasmin Vaskelainen                      LaitJy               7,48 

           6,64   7,48   5,17      X 

  8. Ella Heikkilä                           TuUL                 7,46 

              X   6,28   5,06   7,46 

  9. Ilona Mannermaa                         LaitJy               7,34 

              X   7,34   5,75   7,22 

 10. Olivia Ojanen                           LaitJy               7,24 

           7,24   6,96   6,42   3,34 

 11. Villiina Raitanen                                            7,05 

           6,26   6,76   5,29   7,05 

 12. Aino Elo                                LaitJy               5,66 

           4,42      X   4,34   5,66 

 

T9 40 m 

 

  1. Oluwakemi Onilude                       RaisKu               7,25 

  2. Rosa Karlsson                           TuUL                 7,38 

  3. Julia Mäntysalo                         LaitJy               7,48 

  4. Elli Tättilä                            KalVa                7,66 

  4. Anna-Emilia Suominen                    LaitJy               7,66 

  6. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               7,70 

  7. Emma Laine                              UudKK                7,86 

  8. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 7,93 

  9. Sara Honkakangas                        LaitJy               8,03 

 10. Anna Saine                              KanksLei             8,29 

 11. Elena Järvinen                                               8,40 

 12. Netta Virtanen                                              10,66 

 13. Senja Suojanen                          LaitJy              10,94 

 14. Olivia Suutari                          UudKK               11,07 

 15. Isla Uusivuori                                              11,14 

 16. Aino Hyytiä                             LaitJy              11,88 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Netta Virtanen                                              10,66 

  2. Senja Suojanen                          LaitJy              10,94 

  3. Olivia Suutari                          UudKK               11,07 

  4. Isla Uusivuori                                              11,14 

  5. Aino Hyytiä                             LaitJy              11,88 

 

Erä 2               

 

  1. Anna-Emilia Suominen                    LaitJy               7,66 

  2. Emma Laine                              UudKK                7,86 

  3. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 7,93 

  4. Anna Saine                              KanksLei             8,29 

  5. Elena Järvinen                                               8,40 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Oluwakemi Onilude                       RaisKu               7,25 

  2. Rosa Karlsson                           TuUL                 7,38 

  3. Julia Mäntysalo                         LaitJy               7,48 

  4. Elli Tättilä                            KalVa                7,66 

  5. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               7,70 

  6. Sara Honkakangas                        LaitJy               8,03 

 

T9 Pituus 

 

  1. Julia Mäntysalo                         LaitJy               3,17                 



 

 

          2,88  3,17  3,02  2,92 

                                 

  2. Oluwakemi Onilude                       RaisKu               3,12                 

          2,85  3,12  2,89  2,71 

                                 

  3. Elli Tättilä                            KalVa                3,10                 

          2,87  2,95  3,10  2,97 

                                 

  4. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               2,92                 

          2,87  2,90  2,92     X 

                                 

  5. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 2,87                 

          2,62  2,87  2,75     X 

                                 

  6. Emma Laine                              UudKK                2,85                 

          2,85     X  2,66     X 

                                 

  7. Sara Honkakangas                        LaitJy               2,82                 

          2,75  2,73  2,82  2,66 

                                 

  8. Olivia Suutari                          UudKK                2,72                 

          2,71  2,51  2,72  2,72 

                                 

  9. Anna-Emilia Suominen                    LaitJy               2,63                 

          2,37  2,54  2,63  2,55 

                                 

 10. Isla Uusivuori                                               2,60                 

          2,60     X  1,95  2,60 

                                 

 11. Netta Virtanen                                               2,42                 

          2,24  2,42     X     X 

                                 

 12. Rosa Karlsson                           TuUL                 2,40                 

          2,40  2,19  2,40  2,36 

                                 

 13. Senja Suojanen                          LaitJy               2,32                 

          2,32     X  1,81     X 

                                 

 14. Aino Hyytiä                             LaitJy               2,22                 

          1,95  2,22  0,87  2,22 

                                 

 

T9 Kuula 

 

  1. Elli Tättilä                            KalVa                5,11 

           5,11   3,88   4,68   4,40 

  2. Senja Kärhä                             LoimJa               5,08 

           4,63   4,46   4,20   5,08 

  3. Olivia Suutari                          UudKK                5,05 

           4,62   4,26   4,20   5,05 

  4. Anna Saine                              KanksLei             4,64 

           3,55   3,84   4,26   4,64 

  5. Netta Virtanen                                               4,56 

           3,66   3,86   4,14   4,56 

  6. Anna-Emilia Suominen                    LaitJy               4,45 

           3,36   4,10   3,47   4,45 

  7. Senja Suojanen                          LaitJy               4,37 

           3,55   3,81   4,37   3,66 

  8. Oluwakemi Onilude                       RaisKu               4,33 

           3,89   3,73   3,72   4,33 

  9. Rosa Karlsson                           TuUL                 4,29 

           4,29      X   3,48   3,35 

 10. Julia Mäntysalo                         LaitJy               4,23 

           4,13   2,80   4,23   3,91 

 11. Aino Hyytiä                             LaitJy               4,16 

           2,88   3,72   3,64   4,16 



 

 

 12. Isla Uusivuori                                               4,14 

           3,97   3,63   4,14   3,91 

 13. Joanna Lepistö                          TuUL                 3,33 

           3,33   3,16   3,22   2,96 

 14. Sara Honkakangas                        LaitJy               3,12 

           2,50   3,12      X   2,89 

 15. Fanny Alari                             LiedPa               2,99 

           2,99   2,80   2,91   2,79 

 

T11 60 m 

 

  1. Rania Toivonen                          UudKK                9,56 

  2. Ida Mäki                                VirttNou             9,68 

  3. Viola Hintikka                          UudKK                9,90 

  4. Aada Vuoriaho                           LaitJy               9,98 

  5. Melissa Palmroth                        LaitJy              10,23 

  6. Lumia Reivo                             LaitJy              10,50 

  7. Vanessa Laulumaa                        LaitJy              10,53 

  8. Venla Virtanen                                              10,59 

  9. Nuppu Vuorela                           UudKK               10,73 

 10. Anni Saarinen                           KalVa               10,92 

 11. Sofia Talvensaari                       KalVa               10,99 

 12. Aada Kuusisto                                               11,16 

 13. Merilii Nikula                          UudKK               11,18 

 14. Vivian Ihanmäki                         LaitJy              11,24 

 15. Nanna Kukkula                           KalVa               11,89 

 16. Alexandra Alari                         LiedPa              12,00 

 

Erä 1              

 

  1. Venla Virtanen                                              10,59 

  2. Nuppu Vuorela                           UudKK               10,73 

  3. Aada Kuusisto                                               11,16 

  4. Merilii Nikula                          UudKK               11,18 

  5. Nanna Kukkula                           KalVa               11,89 

 

Erä 2                

 

  1. Melissa Palmroth                        LaitJy              10,23 

  2. Lumia Reivo                             LaitJy              10,50 

  3. Sofia Talvensaari                       KalVa               10,99 

  4. Vivian Ihanmäki                         LaitJy              11,24 

  5. Alexandra Alari                         LiedPa              12,00 

 

Erä 3                

 

  1. Rania Toivonen                          UudKK                9,56 

  2. Ida Mäki                                VirttNou             9,68 

  3. Viola Hintikka                          UudKK                9,90 

  4. Aada Vuoriaho                           LaitJy               9,98 

  5. Vanessa Laulumaa                        LaitJy              10,53 

  6. Anni Saarinen                           KalVa               10,92 

 

T11 Pituus 

 

  1. Rania Toivonen                          UudKK                3,89                 

          3,87  3,89  3,67  3,63 

                                 

  2. Aada Vuoriaho                           LaitJy               3,68                 

          3,60  3,65  3,68  3,58 

                                 

  3. Ida Mäki                                VirttNou             3,60                 

          3,54  3,60  3,49  3,42 

                                 

  4. Lumia Reivo                             LaitJy               3,50                 

          3,32  3,26  3,32  3,50 



 

 

                                 

  5. Viola Hintikka                          UudKK                3,47                 

          3,19  3,46  3,47  3,26 

                                 

  6. Melissa Palmroth                        LaitJy               3,42                 

          3,42  3,31  3,18  3,02 

                                 

  7. Nuppu Vuorela                           UudKK                3,16                 

          3,16  2,95  2,77  2,94 

                                 

  8. Anni Saarinen                           KalVa                3,12                 

          3,00  3,12  3,06  3,10 

                                 

  9. Sofia Talvensaari                       KalVa                3,06                 

          3,06  3,04  2,93  2,98 

                                 

 10. Venla Virtanen                                               2,92                 

          2,67  2,84  2,83  2,92 

                                 

 11. Aada Kuusisto                                                2,91                 

          2,84  2,91  2,50  2,86 

                                 

 12. Merilii Nikula                          UudKK                2,90                 

          2,90  2,71  2,80  2,65 

                                 

 13. Nanna Kukkula                           KalVa                2,80                 

          2,78  2,73  2,74  2,80 

                                 

 14. Alexandra Alari                         LiedPa               2,80                 

          2,80     X     X     X 

                                 

 15. Vivian Ihanmäki                         LaitJy               2,74                 

          2,74  2,69  2,71  2,60 

                                 

 16. Ellen Lahtivuo                          VehmKi               2,59                 

          2,49  2,55  2,59  2,50 

                                 

 

T11 Keihäs 

 

  1. Maya-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                30,92 

          29,78  30,92  27,70  28,22 

  2. Rania Toivonen                          UudKK               29,72 

          29,72  29,21  28,37  27,43 

  3. Lumia Reivo                             LaitJy              21,32 

          20,78  20,81  19,72  21,32 

  4. Sofia Talvensaari                       KalVa               21,07 

          21,07  20,11  20,78  19,41 

  5. Aada Vuoriaho                           LaitJy              20,76 

          18,69  18,23  17,73  20,76 

  6. Venla Kärhä                             LoimJa              19,21 

          17,87  19,21  18,04  17,65 

  7. Melissa Palmroth                        LaitJy              16,36 

          16,04  15,73  16,36  14,39 

  8. Ellen Lahtivuo                          VehmKi              15,06 

          13,83  14,11  13,79  15,06 

  9. Kiia Ihanmäki                           LaitJy              13,65 

          13,65  12,61  12,03  10,71 

 10. Anni Saarinen                           KalVa               13,57 

          12,68  12,02  13,57  12,82 

 11. Venla Virtanen                                              10,92 

           9,78  10,92  10,30  10,72 

 12. Vivian Ihanmäki                         LaitJy               9,91 

           8,79   9,91   7,60   9,48 

 13. Nanna Kukkula                           KalVa                9,71 

           9,71   9,71   6,78   8,46 



 

 

 

T13 60 m 

 

  1. Mariella Laakso                         TurTo                8,52 

  2. Mea Toivonen                            UudKK                8,78 

  3. Julia Saarinen                          UudKK                8,84 

  4. Carolina Grönroos                       LaitJy               9,05 

  5. Janette Jussila                         UudKK                9,17 

  6. Verna Vuorela                           LaitJy               9,19 

  7. Aino Karsila                            UudKK                9,25 

  8. Lotta Metsärinta                        LaitJy               9,28 

  9. Annika Laulumaa                         LaitJy               9,31 

 10. Aino Saarinen                           KalVa               10,26 

 

Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,7 

 

  1. Janette Jussila                         UudKK                9,17 

  2. Lotta Metsärinta                        LaitJy               9,28 

  3. Annika Laulumaa                         LaitJy               9,31 

  4. Aino Saarinen                           KalVa               10,26 

 

Erä 2                Tuuli: -0,1 

 

  1. Mariella Laakso                         TurTo                8,52 

  2. Mea Toivonen                            UudKK                8,78 

  3. Julia Saarinen                          UudKK                8,84 

  4. Carolina Grönroos                       LaitJy               9,05 

  5. Verna Vuorela                           LaitJy               9,19 

  6. Aino Karsila                            UudKK                9,25 

 

T13 Korkeus 

 

  1. Verna Vuorela                           LaitJy                141 

         125 129 133 137 141 145 

           O   O   O   O   O XXX 

  2. Carolina Grönroos                       LaitJy                141 

         125 129 133 137 141 145 

          XO  XO   O   O   O XXX 

  3. Iida Pohjalainen                        UudKK                 137 

         113 117 121 125 129 133 137 141 

           O   O   O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  4. Annika Laulumaa                         LaitJy                133 

         125 129 133 137 

           O   O   O XXX 

  5. Lotta Metsärinta                        LaitJy                133 

         125 129 133 137 

           O   O  XO XXX 

  6. Mea Toivonen                            UudKK                 133 

         121 125 129 133 137 

           O  XO  XO XXO XXX 

  7. Annika Uusiperhe                        PiikkKe               125 

         105 109 113 117 121 125 129 

           O   O   O  XO   O  XO XXX 

  8. Janette Jussila                         UudKK                 125 

         109 113 117 121 125 129 

           O   O   O   O XXO XXX 

  9. Aino Karsila                            UudKK                 125 

         109 113 117 121 125 129 

           O   O  XO  XO XXO XXX 

 

T13 Kiekko 

 

  1. Minttu Laurila                          TuUL                33,60 

          31,57  33,60      X      X 

  2. Mea Toivonen                            UudKK               29,58 

              X  29,58  27,26  29,36 



 

 

  3. Eevi-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                27,38 

          23,43  26,34  27,05  27,38 

  4. Pinja Kärhä                             LoimJa              26,29 

          24,38      X  26,29  23,97 

  5. Iida Pohjalainen                        UudKK               22,00 

              X  21,06  18,79  22,00 

  6. Lotta Metsärinta                        LaitJy              21,90 

          21,90      X  20,43  19,29 

  7. Aino Karsila                            UudKK               20,55 

          16,77      X  20,55  18,01 

  8. Iida Siivonen                           UudKK               20,00 

          18,70  20,00  19,14      X 

  9. Aino Saarinen                           KalVa               19,74 

          19,74      X  19,24      X 

 10. Julia Saarinen                          UudKK               19,53 

              X      X  16,48  19,53 

 11. Viivi Virtanen                          LaitJy              16,77 

          16,77  14,68  13,65      X 

 12. Carolina Grönroos                       LaitJy              16,66 

              X  13,62  16,29  16,66 

 13. Janette Jussila                         UudKK               16,54 

          16,54  15,64      X  14,98 

 14. Verna Vuorela                           LaitJy              11,87 

          11,60  10,72  11,87  11,87 

 

T15 100 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: -2,0 

 

  1. Minttu Hiltunen                         KaarUra             13,88 

  2. Maria Antola                            LaitJy              14,26 

  3. Iiris Kuusjärvi                         UudKK               15,59 

  4. Alice Reivo                             LaitJy              15,68 

  5. Jade Wiren                              KaarUra             16,39 

 

T15 Korkeus 

 

  1. Maria Antola                            LaitJy                133 

         129 133 137 

           O  XO XXX 

 

T15 Keihäs 

 

  1. Iiris Kuusjärvi                         UudKK               25,73 

          22,03  25,73      X      X  21,14  23,79 

  2. Alice Reivo                             LaitJy              23,71 

          22,25  21,90  23,71  20,18  20,26  21,94 

  3. Viivi Mäkinen                           MaskKa              23,16 

          18,62  21,87  20,91  21,54  22,90  23,16 

  4. Minttu Laurila                          TuUL                21,98 

          19,56  19,33  20,65  21,15  21,58  21,98 

  5. Eevi-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                20,58 

          19,33      X  19,60  19,47  19,85  20,58 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Maya-Maria Hautala                      TuUL                29,79 

          29,43  28,43  29,34  26,94  29,79  28,78 

 

 


